10 kM Heren

Positie Rug nummer Voornaam Achternaam

CONOUT R WN
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273
284
309
340
321
359
269
368
305
275
271
291
281
287
286
329
334
320
318
266
325
338
377
298
342
384
367
356
345
380
301
308
279
369
341
376
352
299
337
351
317
347

JORT
WOuUT
MITCH

IZAK

LUUK

MAARTEN
LUUK
SJOERD
MERLIIN

WIBE

LARS
YOURI

PASCAL
SJOERD
JORN
BRAM
NIEK
ROY
DENNIS
MYRON
MAARTEN
MATTHIIS
AD
TIM
DAMIAN

DAVID

STEN

STAN
DENNIS

MARIIN

SJORS
DAVID
PEPIIN

JAN
RICARDO
STEFAN

NEMO
JORDY
JUSTIN
SCOTT
JOOST

WIM

BENZ
DRIEVER
WISMANS
HANSE
MOLENAAR
HOKSBERGEN
JANSEN
WELLING
WENTINK
SNELTING
DALES
LENTIES
TIMMERMANS
WIECHERINK
HEINST
GASSELING
ROOIJAKKERS
POLMAN
VAN DELFT
PETERS
VAN SWIGCHEM
VAN ROEKEL
DROST
ROELOFS
BERGEVOET
JONKER
HENDRIKS
BONGERS
WIEMANN

VERSPAANDONK

VOS
STOFFELS
ROSS
WELLING

VAN DER KROON

REIJNDERS
INGENDAA
GEURDS
DE GROOT
KOERS
REINTIES
VREMAN

Woonplaats

ARNHEM
ULFT
DOORNENBURG
ARNHEM
GENDT
DIDAM
SPIJK
UTRECHT
WEHL
ARNHEM
ULFT
NIJMEGEN
HUISSEN
DOETINCHEM
ARNHEM
DIDAM
BEMMEL
ARNHEM
ARNHEM
WEHL
DUIVEN
EDE
DOORNENBURG
NIJMEGEN
DOETINCHEM
PANNERDEN
DOORNENBURG
DEN HAAG
BOCHOLT
ZEVENAAR
DUIVEN
GENDT
PANNERDEN
WEHL
PANNERDEN
HUISSEN
ZEVENAAR
DUIVEN
EDE
ARNHEM
DIDAM
WEHL

Tijd
(U:M:S:MS)
00:28:49:428
00:31:42:075
00:31:50:884
00:32:00:036
00:33:35:052
00:33:40:995
00:33:44:884
00:33:47:236
00:33:50:827
00:35:07:235
00:35:14:115
00:35:43:988
00:35:57:076
00:36:18:132
00:36:52:531
00:37:59:955
00:38:05:460
00:38:24:412
00:38:25:787
00:38:54:988
00:39:18:700
00:39:23:323
00:40:21:530
00:41:27:131
00:41:32:731
00:41:36:771
00:42:35:395
00:42:57:187
00:43:09:867
00:43:38:187
00:43:50:051
00:43:52:266
00:44:03:723
00:44:17:435
00:44:19:931
00:44:34:603
00:44:46:146
00:45:16:354
00:47:16:475
00:47:27:499
00:47:37:915
00:48:53:506
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43
44
45
46
47
48

346
290
383
353
316
327

GUUS
ERWIN
SEBASTIAAN
MAX
ROBBIN
FABIAN

WEZENDONK
KETELAAR
NAS
INGENDAA
SCHEERDER
KOBESSEN

PANNERDEN
EDE
DIDAM
ARNHEM
DIDAM
ULFT

00:48:56:922
00:49:23:707
00:51:40:049
00:52:31:074
00:55:21:986
00:56:30:586



